
Line symbol
USGS site

identification
number

Period of
record

Local
nameStation name

Top Bottom

Screened intervals as depth,
in feet below land surface

EXPLANATION

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

SDAQ5 30 50

SDAQ4 145 165

SDAQ3 465 485

SDAQ2 710 730

SDAQ1 840 940

2005
through

2014

016S002W18J007S

016S002W18J006S

016S002W18J005S

016S002W18J004S

016S002W18J003S

324641117071505

324641117071504

324641117071503

324641117071502

324641117071501

Site number: 51. (For location see figure 4)
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Figure 12H.   Hydrographs and individual water-level measurements collected from USGS multiple-depth monitoring-well sites in San Diego
County, California, 2009-2014: (A) SDBW (B) SDOT (C) SDOR (D) SDMC (E) SDNB (F) SDEP (G) SDBP (H) SDAQ (I) SDCC (J) SDSW (K) SDHF 
(L) SDCP (M) SDLH (N) SDSY (O) SDCD. Each hydrograph shows the daily median value calculated from 15-minute continuous record.
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